logo
: | hopeshbsd Yale R SEIL\/ I E EseORRA Msokee b LA DL K
s ... < s Y‘DL RI >
NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 . IT N APADLRIKEGEPN
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 ITVNL PA LPKjGRI
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 ITVNL PA LPKGEE
NTDB id 197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1 S[e RIT NLAPADLPK GGR
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 RITVNLAPADLPKEGGR
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 RITVNLAPADLPKEGGR
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 RITVNLAPADLPKEGGR
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 RIT NLAPADLPKEGGR
consensus * Doskok kokkokok | e * 11 #Uxokxskk L1 Pk | Pk skorkk Dkkok ! Dkl Pl Dokl sosk
LA oA R ol el el s
A2 s E‘ég ég.& Ehp=it |F1A* %Eé w L =1 /\NIXL ~VES
NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 DLETALGILAAS[EQ TN (93 |98 IA RREEGF.G I IXKQWTRINNAMNDLEVMGVEN
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 .
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 D.
NTDB id 197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1
consensus Pl Kook Dk Dk * * % | U * * ] * % Hok okok
e e e g (U 1
EWREL Sl akb it pnbibie T R vl§ gv AURlETRFE U s RS
NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 KIAJIDBEFNENCPJRBEPTKVNTREEFHKRVNLFPFJF
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 R DMBCQGTSIRQSLPPKPDL. .. .LLNNYELBW DIGQQHAKA VIRYAC S IN\PG GKTM
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 R DMBCQGTSIRQSLPPKPDL. .. . LLNNYELDWSHRIKEala)s VNN VIN.VAC I\PG GKTM
NTDB id 197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1 AAMNGTQPPPAAELAIVA. .. .LGARALPDEAPMR efalPjsy RV VA EpoV.Ne G):(HINAL HielS PG.GKT.LASRLLL
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 ADIBRCGQQTIRSLFQSSPSV. .. .QQVSQTRIDMEQINNN I [€a)a)QENi0sH- WM NNV VYe! NN MmN ey GKTMLASRL{®MLL
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 AEMCGQHQIENLYQTPKKK . . . . ELKAHGRIDMSQDNN T (¢Jn]R] QG H NRENN.V.V.NE N|: D NRRE GPPG GKTMLASRL[®LL
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 V8 LI IR R AN Q\NNRD DINMGQQHAKRALWIAAAG[RHNLLIY GPPG 'GKTMLASRLJNELL
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 VAY - LINRAJe|L IR NI A I R N A VA ARSYD - DIMGQQHAKRALMIAA GEHNLL)Y GPPG GKTMLASRLIWMILL
consensus Fok Dok ok !k R R e R HERES
spBhhs e el iR BRI A IR B
DLE V.. VA mE E'g ('5 $ % l%l% a T L E QI R
NTDB id 1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1 AGKMGAETSLMTI PHH \')
NTDB id 1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1 INYPFRAPHH T
NTDB id 1248 GC085 RS03150 WP 011213198.1 INYPFRAPHH T
NTDB id 197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1 WRP RAPHH \'
NTDB id 1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1 IIRPFRAPHH S
NTDB id 1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1 IWRPFRAPHH S
NTDB id 1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1 WMRPFRAPHH A
NTDB id 1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1 ISRPFR PHH A

consensus

FIEEE * Lol

158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159

238
235
235
235
235
235
239
238

318
314
314
314
314
314
318
317



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1

1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1

1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1
197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1
1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1

1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1

1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1

1248 GCO85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1
197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1
1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1

1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1323 RAOC RS07335 WP 004916218.1

1271 LPP RS03220 WP 011213198.1

1248 GC0O85 RS03150 WP 011213198.1
197548 XCCCNO3 RS20570 WP 116670835.1
1153 A1552VC RS00115 WP 000521788.1
1397 DSB67 RS15690 WP 005535577.1
1349 HI 1117 AAC22771.1

1387 A4U84 RS06900 WP 020457569.1

consensus

96 £5CE] Rl

FQLVAAMNP{®P

FQLVAAMNPSP Glsl pNe

Qu NTBE

<;‘ 'REI\I "BREE

Q@sD. . KREGESEET
ELIKPNTHLEKQSLA

EIKPNTHLEKQLA

ABRS . . GAT[®aDSJAS

TLANG GD GER]

TIRSEG . GDRI&IHP

SIBQNT . GD GETSAQ e

EQAKLEH AFNIMRGK . . . .
* 1 %k %k k k k k|

el o

ATROHTINSNENGIKINIAMDTSSAA . .
ARPsINNVNNEN@I A MDEARRK OBS ANV
ERT|s0WNV.NNe @i A MDIARRK QBT AQAV
F QPN Ny NN ai AMVIANNQKESNM . .

QQPiINNY IS AMIARAORBOGES .
Doesksk kx| * % %k % *

AA

ALQNNTDQ GEp
* 11

il

el saz

FL):& s

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

e %BgaaQoéR DM.SYNA L

S QBAY L KESASRRIQE YQDL AT SYWAQMG P!
N NANLN
NANLN

VAL SHT oy

e ALY gt

R PLEDRE TISRAKFT | PASJFILVA MNPSP GF PDDPN NTS SFE QRYLN LSGPLLDRMD
FQL 'AAMNPEP[®G[a] (3 [frSY&U(6 PPIATNRYLEY LS PLLDRED

FQL AAMNP[& GQ GNBQANCMCHERED RENSIZNAN A KNN3 W Hb): 1 )b)

CIEWAGDASGRC

FQLV A ANPSP Gy{ 14¢] [
FQ V A NPSP Gy EGNQ

Nétéli'

STEAaAT

¢ EI\TERYEER SGPLLDRED
W\RINGPREl I)AR VLR L.SGPLLDRIYD
RSP\ TR YLERLSGPLLDRIFD
BRI PN IR YLIYRL SGPFLDRIFD
NRT PQQ

.. TCIAMV[EEINGSE
. PAPARIEDQAATRIRH[®RIRGND
N NAJRL[N]
NARL{e
NAMLN

HFEEMDEVS LALEX N
TClaMV®EMGSEBQNRIREY
D
AT

RE N IR

H L 8E
Heréets

0N W0NWNIITo.0 o

YR YLRRLSGPLDRIZD
PRy

0ot o SRR

* 11

rv E

0Lk bé;:

QNIAREV!
QUILINZRI
QY[®PIILK ADlA ERRAS|
AFOPIMQK SPIAEIRaANTY
RD®KIANDK)A Fi WAkl
QDCKLTDRDALFLENA
* % *

397
394
394
394
392
392
396
395

475
470
470
468
467
467
471
471



